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Event Name Participant Status
Varsity Boys Swimming vs Woodlands Varsity Boys Swimming Cancelled
Fri  12/08/2023  4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Theodore D Young CC - Greenburgh Pool
Varsity Boys Swimming @ Mt Vernon/ Tuckahoe Varsity Boys Swimming Active
Tue  12/19/2023  4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
MT. VERNON HIGH SCHOOL
Varsity Boys Swimming vs Multiple Schools Varsity Boys Swimming Active
Thu  12/21/2023  4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Peekskill Middle School
Varsity Boys Swim @ Nyack Varsity Boys Swimming Active
Tue  01/02/2024  4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Rockland Community College
Varsity Boys Swimming vs Rye/ Blind Brook Varsity Boys Swimming Active
Fri  01/05/2024  4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Hommocks Middle School pool
Varsity Boys Swimming @ Poughkeepsie Varsity Boys Swimming Cancelled
Tue  01/09/2024  4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Poughkeepsie Middle School
Varsity Boys Swimming @ Port Chester Varsity Boys Swimming Active
Fri  01/12/2024  4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Carver Center
Varsity Boys Swimming @ TZ Varsity Boys Swimming Active
Thu  01/18/2024  4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
SOUTH ORANGETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Varsity Boys Swim @ County Championship Varsity Boys Swimming Active
Sat  01/20/2024  10:00 am - TBD (11:59 pm)
North Rockland High School
Varsity Boys Swimming vs Yonkers Varsity Boys Swimming Active
Tue  01/23/2024  4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Yonkers Montessori Academy
Varsity Boys Swimming @ League III Championships Varsity Boys Swimming Active
Sat  01/27/2024  7:30 am - TBD (11:59 pm)
MARK TWAIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Varsity Boys Swim @ Felix Festa Varsity Boys Swimming Active
Mon  02/12/2024  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Felix Festa Middle School
Varsity Boys Swim Championships@ Felix Festa Varsity Boys Swimming Active
Wed  02/14/2024  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)   
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Location
Felix Festa Middle School


